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FEE STRUCTURE FOR YOUTH EMPOWERMENT (IN AED) - FULL TIME

2023-2024 JAN-2024 INTAKE 

SCHOOL OF COMPUTING - UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAM

 R Bachelor of Science in Computer Science with concentation in Artificial Intelligence

YEAR LEVEL DESCRIPTION FROM   TOTALINST VAT

(5)%
TOTAL

NO

MONTH
TO NET TOTAL

LEVEL WISE

FIRST  1 APPLICATION FEES  1000.00 JAN 2024  30,710.40 1050.00  1,050.00 50.00

 1 FIRST INSTALLMENT FEE  3531.00 JAN 2024 3707.55  3,707.55 176.55

 7 FRESHMAN - MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS  3531.00 FEB 2024 AUG 2024 3707.55  25,952.85 176.55

SECOND  12 SOPHOMORE - MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS  3531.00 SEP 2024 AUG 2025  44,490.60 3707.55  44,490.60 176.55

THIRD  12 JUNIOR - MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS  3531.00 SEP 2025 AUG 2026  44,490.60 3707.55  44,490.60 176.55

FOURTH  12 SENIOR - MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS  3531.00 SEP 2026 AUG 2027  59,320.80 3707.55  44,490.60 176.55

 4 EXTENDED INSTALLMENTS  3531.00 SEP 2027 DEC 2027 3707.55  14,830.20 176.55

NET TOTAL WITH VAT

Note:

1. Tuition fees, miscellaneous fees are non-transferable and is subject to change annually by maximum of 10%. Any changes in the Tuition fees and Miscellaneous Fees wil be 

communicated to students  through either SMS or emails and will be published on the website, catalog, notice board and student handbook at the beginning of the academic 

year. Students are required to take note of such changes and clarify with appropriate officials if needed.

2. All payments against Tuition fees, Miscellaneous Fees & Additional Fees are subject to 5% Value Added Tax (VAT) in line with Federal Decree-Law No.8 of 2017. It is to be 

noted that any other charges or taxes levied by the government in future will be required to be additionally paid by the students in line with the law issued by competent 

government authorities.

3. Continuing students understand that they must complete their semester Re-Registration process 30 days before the final examination of the ongoing semester. refer to 

"Enrolment to New Semester" Policy. 

4. In case of cancelation/Postponement, refer to Refund Policy.

5. Students shall be responsible for all signed undertakings even if the same has been signed by the parent/local guardian. All undertakings and documents mentioned in the 

application checklist for local and international students should be completed as per the deadlines, inability to complete before the deadline will result in cancellation of 

conditional admission with no refund of fees, and release of records.

 179,012.40 

 170,488.00 

 179,012.40 

 179,012.40 
NET TOTAL FEES

TOTAL FEES VAT 5% NET TOTAL

 8,524.40 

FEE PAYMENT TERMS
1) For all payments against Tuition fees, miscellaneous fees and fine fees refer to General Terms and Conditions  2023-2024.

2) Graduation fee of AED 3,800 + vat 5% will be additional payable in the final year of the program. 

3) Initial Fees  payable at the time of admission.

4) The students under the Youth empowerment sponsorship fee structure adhere to the monthly payment plan per year for the duration of the program irrespective of 

his/her registration in the summer intake.

5) Youth empowerment sponsorship enables/provides the benefit for the student to have lower monthly installments,wich are spread over 12 installments per year for the 

duration of the program.

AMOUNTINITIAL FEES  VAT 5 % 

 (IN AED)

TOTAL

 1,000.00  50.00  1,050.00 Application Fee (Non-refundable)

 3,531.00  176.55  3,707.55 First Installment Fee (First Installment fee is non-refundable after commencement 

of the program even if the student has not attended the class or yet to appear

for an English Placement Test as per MOE requirements or awaiting result.)

 550.00  27.50  577.50 Toast Master / IEEE

TOTAL INITIAL FEES  5,081.00  5,335.05  254.05 

                                     I acknowledge that I have read & understand above mentioned SUC Payment terms

DATE STUDENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE09/10/2023

 Bank Details:First Abu dhabi Bank, UAE  Account No.: 1661323764347018
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